
 

Day Date Time 

Monday July 15, 2024 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

Monday August 19, 2024 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

Monday September 16, 2024 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

Monday October 21, 2024 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

Monday November 18, 2024 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

Monday December 16, 2024 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

Monday January 20, 2025 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

Monday February 17, 2025 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

Monday March 17, 2025 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

Monday April 21, 2025 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

Monday May 19, 2025 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

Monday June 16, 2025 10:30 am to 11:30 AM 

 

 

3rd Monday – Hosted in-person at one or both of the MDS Offices  

OR Provider Agency Host location  

Check the MDS Training calendar for the location for that session 

You may also attend via ZOOM! The ZOOM link will be available unless we are holding a special event 
where we do not have wifi access. Come help us plan one! 

Zoom Link:    https://zoom.us/j/87016696979?pwd=d1JuckU3NVg0dTlyV01ubFc2cDYvZz09 

Meeting ID: 870 1669 6979 
Passcode: 407639 

(If your provider agency is interested in hosting one of our meetings, please let us know)  

For more information contact Mari Schacht at MDS – selfadvocacy@mds-nh.org 

603-352-1304  ext 212 

MDS Region 5 

Self-Advocacy Connection  

Come get to know us! 

June through October 2024 

mailto:selfadvocacy@mds-nh.org

